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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	4558CM
	文件：52.74 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	DUAL BIPOLAR OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	4558CM
	文件：136.01 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	DUAL BIPOLAR OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	4558CM-E1
	文件：136.01 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	DUAL BIPOLAR OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	4558
	文件：47.92 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER-YD4558
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	4558
	文件：80.88 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER

DESCRIPTION
TheYD4558isamonolithicintegratedcircuitdesignedfordualoperationalamplifier.
FEATURES
*NOfrequencycompensationrequired
*NOlatch-up
*Largecommonmodeanddifferentialvoltagerange
*Parametertrackingcovertemperaturerange
*Gainandphasematchbetweenampli
	YOUDAWuxi Youda Electronics Co., Ltd
無錫市友達無錫市友達電子有限公司

	

	4558
	文件：203.82 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
	NJRCNew Japan Radio
新日本無線株式會社

	

	4558AM
	文件：221.14 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	DUAL LOW NOISE OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
	AATAdvanced Analog Technology, Inc.
臺灣類比科技股份公司

	

	4558B
	文件：203.82 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
	NJRCNew Japan Radio
新日本無線株式會社

	

	4558D
	文件：203.82 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
	NJRCNew Japan Radio
新日本無線株式會社

	

	4558M
	文件：142.29 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	A4558
	文件：198.16 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Low Noise Dual OP AMP (The A4558 is a monolithic Integrated Circuit designed for dual operational amplifier.)

Description

TheA4558isamonolithicIntegratedCircuitdesignedfordualoperationalamplifier.


Features

?Powerconsumptionassmallasabout50mW(typ.)

?Built-inoutputshort-circuitprotectingcircuit.

?Internalphaseconsumptiontype.

?Nolatch-up

?Widesamephase
	AUK
AUK

	

	A4558F
	文件：198.16 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Low Noise Dual OP AMP (The A4558 is a monolithic Integrated Circuit designed for dual operational amplifier.)

Description

TheA4558isamonolithicIntegratedCircuitdesignedfordualoperationalamplifier.


Features

?Powerconsumptionassmallasabout50mW(typ.)

?Built-inoutputshort-circuitprotectingcircuit.

?Internalphaseconsumptiontype.

?Nolatch-up

?Widesamephase
	AUK
AUK

	

	ADA4558
	文件：385.18 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	Bridge Sensor Signal Conditioner IC with LIN Interface, Nonlinearity Correction, Temperature Compensation
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	



            

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：4558C

	制造商：BCDSEMI 

	制造商全稱：BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited 

	功能描述：DUAL BIPOLAR OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市永貝爾科技有限公司
	4558CM
	BCDSEMI
	23+
	NA
	19960
	只做進口原裝,終端工廠免費送樣
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	4558CM
	
	23+
	N/A
	59210
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市拓億芯電子有限公司
	4558CM
	BCD
	21+
	SOP8
	15000
	全新原裝現貨,價格優勢
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	4558CM
	BCD
	2021+
	SOP8
	5000
	原廠授權代理,海外優勢訂貨渠道?？商峁┐罅繋齑?詳
	詢價
	深圳市創新跡電子有限公司
	4558CM
	BCD
	23+
	SOP-8
	6500
	專注配單,只做原裝進口現貨
	詢價
	深圳市辰德隆電子科技有限公司
	4558CM
	BCD
	23+
	SOP-8
	6000
	原.現貨
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	4558CM-E1
	BCD
	2017+
	SOP8
	21546
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市向鴻偉業電子有限公司
	4558CM-E1
	BCD
	10+
	SOP8
	4540
	進口原裝現貨假一賠十準確無誤
	詢價
	深圳市卓越微芯電子有限公司
	4558CM-E1
	BCD
	2020+
	SOP-8
	2182
	百分百原裝正品 真實公司現貨庫存 本公司只做原裝 可
	詢價
	深圳市凌旭科技有限公司
	4558CM-E1
	BCD
	2016+
	SOP8
	4231
	公司只做原裝,假一罰十,可開17%增值稅發票!
	詢價
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            更新時間2024-3-7 17:05:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	4558CM-E1
	4558M
	4559
	45-590
	45-590-B17R
	45591
	45-591 4/PK
	455912
	45593-1600
	45593-1602
	45593-1604
	455934-1
	45-593-B17R
	455940-000
	455945-1
	455-9470
	45-595
	45-595-BU
	45-5960
	455961-3
	455961-6
	4-5-5962
	455962-1
	45598
	45-5982-1R
	45-5984-1R
	4559934
	455994-1
	455A100-2
	455A101-2
	455A102-2
	455A103-2
	455A104-2
	455C54
	455E1025
	455E1525
	455E2025
	455E3005
	455E3515
	455-GRN
	455HA001C11SP
	455HA001C15SP
	455HS001C09SP
	455HS001C13SP
	455HS001C17SP


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	4558CPE
	4558M-E1
	4559_08
	45-590 4/PK
	45-590-BU
	45-591
	455911
	4559-12
	45593-1601
	45593-1603
	45593-1605
	4559-36
	45-593-BU
	4559-42
	455946-000
	45595
	4-5-5952
	45596
	45-5960-BU
	455961-5
	455961-7
	45-5962
	45-597-BU
	45-598
	4559-832-SS
	45-598-BU
	45599-34
	455A
	455A100-3
	455A101-3
	455A102-3
	455A103-3
	455A104-3
	455CFLS-217
	455E1505
	455E1R05
	455E2515
	455E3505
	455E3R05
	455HA001C09SP
	455HA001C13SP
	455HA001C17SP
	455HS001C11SP
	455HS001C15SP
	455LP3E
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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